
96 年 07 月 中化 各日成交資訊 

日期 成交仟股 成交仟元 開盤 最高 最低 收盤 漲跌 筆數 

96/07/02 25,558 474,644 18.40 19.15 17.95 18.50 +0.60 5,373 

96/07/03 20,663 390,238 18.50 19.30 18.15 19.15 +0.65 4,524 

96/07/04 19,387 375,265 19.35 19.80 19.00 19.00 -0.15 4,405 

96/07/05 15,616 299,835 19.00 19.60 18.75 19.15 +0.15 3,686 

96/07/06 11,314 214,589 19.15 19.40 18.60 18.70 -0.45 2,554 

96/07/09 9,281 171,059 18.70 18.90 18.20 18.35 -0.35 2,256 

96/07/10 11,692 220,146 18.35 19.25 18.15 18.85 +0.50 2,675 

96/07/11 16,272 316,158 19.00 19.75 18.65 19.35 +0.50 4,041 

96/07/12 11,385 234,809 19.80 20.70 19.80 20.70 +1.35 1,946 

96/07/13 20,386 448,753 22.10 22.10 21.50 22.10 +1.40 4,063 

96/07/16 38,424 898,674 23.60 23.60 22.50 23.20 +1.10 7,710 

96/07/17 13,615 332,243 23.50 24.80 23.50 24.80 +1.60 3,081 

96/07/18 4,906 130,016 26.50 26.50 26.50 26.50 +1.70 1,173 

96/07/19 28,374 788,819 28.35 28.35 26.40 26.90 +0.40 7,298 

96/07/20 29,898 797,365 27.20 28.75 25.10 26.20 -0.70 7,611 

96/07/23 15,337 407,256 25.80 27.50 25.20 27.00 +0.80 4,463 

96/07/24 19,214 546,446 27.45 28.85 27.45 28.85 +1.85 5,278 

96/07/25 17,969 542,044 29.00 30.85 29.00 30.85 +2.00 4,892 

96/07/26 47,182 1,477,570 32.25 32.25 29.10 30.00 X0.00 11,994 

96/07/27 25,278 754,082 27.90 31.50 27.90 29.20 -0.80 7,641 

96/07/30 15,487 435,754 29.00 30.00 27.20 27.90 -1.30 4,732 

96/07/31 18,094 526,838 28.65 29.80 28.20 28.90 +1.00 5,380 

 


